
Detention Basin

Trade Street

IL ROUTE 59

IL ROUTE 59

Bark A Lounge Pet Salon 
DuPage Medical Group 
Asada Mexican Grill 
World Class Tae Kwon Do 
Advanced Family Dental 
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Nail Lounge
Top Gun Barbers
Sim's Cleaners
Jimmy John's Subs 
Bob’s Discount Furniture 
Hobby Lobby

Leslies Pools
Sherwin Williams Paints

Harbor Freight Tools 
AVAILABLE

Salon Centric
Music & Arts Center 
ChopSticks Noodle Cafe 
AVAILABLE

Total GLA

657
639-51
633
621
609
585
573
567
561
555
549
545
539
503
485-97
473
461
435-55
425-33
403
391
385
375

251
307
301
449
491
509
583

1,656
4,200
2,600
5,100
1,300
5,600
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700

29,883
57,699

1,672
3,400
5,100
2,494

15,775
8,500

11,970
3,400
2,975
2,550
8,500

38,975
56,638
43,800

N/A
4,323
4,800
4,554

336,064
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AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

8080.158.807  :enohP
9080.158.807    :xaF

bonniemgmt.com

BONNIE
MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

AURORA MARKETPLACE
Aurora, IL

621

FLOOR AND DECOR

573

491

251 Trade St & 301-657 S. Route 59, Aurora, IL 60504

AVAILABLE
Floor and Decor    
Planet Fun
Mattress Firm
Panera Bread
Culver's Frozen 
Custard IHOP

1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018




