

AURORA MARKETPLACE

Aurora, IL

UNIT#	OCCUPANT	SQUARE FT.
657	Bark A Lounge Pet Salon	1,656
639-51	DuPage Medical Group	4,200
633	Asada Mexican Grill	2,600
621	World Class Tae Kwon Do	5,100
609	Advanced Family Dental	1,300
585	AVAILABLE	5,600
573	AVAILABLE	1,800
567	Nail Lounge	1,700
561	Top Gun Barbers	1,700
555	Sim's Cleaners	1,700
549	Jimmy John's Subs	1,700
545	Bob's Discount Furniture	29,883
539	Hobby Lobby	57,699
503	Milan Laser Corporate	1,672
485-97	Leslies Pools	3,400
473	Sherwin Williams Paints	5,100
461	Little Friends	2,494
435-55	Harbor Freight Tools	15,775
425-33	AVAILABLE	8,500
403	D1 Training	11,970
391	Salon Centric	3,400
385	Music & Arts Center	2,975
375	ChopSticks Noodle Cafe	2,550
367	AVAILABLE	8,500
251	AVAILABLE	38,975
307	Floor and Decor	56,638
301	Planet Fun	43,800
449	Mattress Firm	N/A
491	Panera Bread	4,323
509	Culver's Frozen	4,800
583	Custard IHOP	4,554
Total GLA		336,064

